
 

The Maurya School 

PalamVihar,Gurugram 

Fee Structure for the session 2025 -26  

 

Particulars 
 

Frequency 
 

Pre-Primary 
Class 

I -IV 

Class 

V 

Class 

VI-VIII 

Class 

IX 

Class 

X 

Class 

XI-XII 

Admission Fee  

 

One-time 

fee payable 

during 

admission 

1,000 1,000 

Joining Fee 

(Non- 

refundable) 

 

15,000 

 

20,000 

Security 

deposit 

(Refundable)* 

 

5,000 

 

5,000 

 

Composite Fee 

 

 

Monthly 

 

 

12,000** 

 

 

12,500*** 

 

 

12,900 

 

 

13,850 

 

 

14,950 

 

 

14,850 

14,950 
(maximum) 

(for students 

opting for 

4-lab based 

subjects)# 

 
*Refundable amount of security deposit would be interest free. 
**School Meals are mandatory for Classes Pre Nursery to K.G @ additional  Rs.1750/-per month.  

***School Meals: Mandatory for class 1 @ Rs.2200/- per month (includes breakfast & meal) 

# It will vary in case of lower number of lab-based subjects opted by a student. 


